

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 21510/2023 IN SLP(C) No. 10598-99/2023

OACHIRA PARABRAHMA TEMPLE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIAS Y & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-05-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.05.2023.

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)